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2019 WA Indoor Rowing Championships

Name

William Hutton
Dylan de Vries
Alex Baroni
Cairo Congerton
Lachlan Spencer
Rowan Frankowiak
Brandon Boylen
Xavier Dawson
Daniel MacRae
Yeuk Yu Cheung
Richard Wassell
EMPTY

EMPTY

EMPTY

DETAILED RESULTS

Place Lane
1
2
3 o
4

Name

William Hutton

Dylan de Vries

Alex Baroni

Cairo Congerton

500m

1:43.9

1:40.7

1:45.4

1:39.3

Finish

6:57.7
7:06.2
7:09.3
7:10.5
7:18.1
7:19.1
7:23.9
7:37.5
7:48.5
8:09.3
8:50.4
DNF

DNF

DNF

1000m

3:28.7
1:44.8

3:284
1:47.7

3:32.5
1:47 1

3:27.6
1:48.3

ERGRrace

Ave. Pace

1:44.4
1:46.5
1:47.3
1:47.6
1:49.5
1:49.7
1:50.9
1:54.3
1:571
2:02.3
2:12.6
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

1500m 2000m

6:57.7
1:44.2

5:13.6
1:44.9

5:17.4
1:49.0

7:06.2
1:48.8

5:21.4
1:48.9

7:09.3
1:47.8

5:18.7
1:51.1

7:10.5
1:51.7
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5 B Lachlan Spencer 1:43.9 3:33.4 5:24.7 7:18.1
1:49.5 1:51.3 1:563.5
6 B Rowan Frankowiak 1:43.0 3:35.0 5:28.9 7:19.1
1:52.0 1:53.9 1:50.1
7 Brandon Boylen 1:46.1 3:38.6 5:32.6 7:23.9
1:52.5 1:54.0 1:51.3
8 B Xavier Dawson 1:49.7 3:45.4 5:43.9 7:37.5
1:55.7 1:58.5 1:53.6
9 Bl Daniel MacRae 1:43.6 3:30.6 5:50.2 7:48.5
1:47.0 2:19.6 1:58.2
10 Bl Yeuk Yu Cheung 1:52.9 3:56.2 6:03.4 8:09.3
2:03.3 2:07.2 2:05.9
1" H Richard Wassell 2:08.5 4:19.2 6:33.9 8:50.4
2:10.7 2:14.7 2:16.4
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